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200210070004
89540

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202280000
98361

200210070004
89550

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203040001
03211

200210070004
89570

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201030000
05521

200210070004
89580

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203070001
10821

200212030006
00140

12/03/2002
11:06:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200112210005
61951

200212030006
00210

12/03/2002
11:12:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201150000
26581

200212030006
00200

12/03/2002
11:10:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201140000
22231

200212030006
00230

12/03/2002
11:12:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201090000
15731

200212060006
09640

12/06/2002
10:55:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202010000
57041

200204190001
82621

04/19/2002
11:09:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200005170001
62091

200204190001
82601

04/19/2002
11:01:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912160005
06021

200204190001
82641

04/19/2002
11:11:50

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200207250003
45970

07/25/2002
03:32:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200006060001
86691

200208060003
69100

08/06/2002
02:11:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199907020002
78701



200210070004
89520

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202010000
55451

200210070004
89510

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200205070002
12080

200210070004
89530

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200210070004
89560

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200112260005
64571

200211180005
73400

11/18/2002
10:48:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

25 14 Lot#:62
Book:25 Pg:14

200211180005
74850

11/18/2002
02:24:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

28 94 200203050001
04811

Lot#:13
Book:28 Pg:94

200211180005
74860

11/18/2002
02:24:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

4 6 200203060001
08141

Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:6

200211180005
74860

11/18/2002
02:24:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

4 6 200203060001
08141

Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:6

200212060006
09650

12/06/2002
10:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202130000
75421

200212060006
09660

12/06/2002
10:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Other:SEE
INST

200212060006
09680

12/06/2002
11:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202150000
78731

200212060006
11690

12/06/2002
03:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200112080005
37271

200212230006
39200

12/23/2002
07:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200205080002
17400


