Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200210070004 89540	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202280000 98361	·
200210070004 89550	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200203040001 03211	
200210070004 39570	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200201030000 05521	
200210070004 39580	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200203070001 10821	
200212030006 00140	12/03/2002 11:06:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200112210005 61951	
200212030006 00210	12/03/2002 11:12:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200201150000 26581	
200212030006 00200	12/03/2002 11:10:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200201140000 22231	
200212030006 00230	12/03/2002 11:12:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200201090000 15731	
200212060006 09640	12/06/2002 10:55:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202010000 57041	
200204190001 32621	04/19/2002 11:09:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200005170001 62091	
200204190001 32601	04/19/2002 11:01:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199912160005 06021	
200204190001 32641	04/19/2002 11:11:50	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						
200207250003 15970	07/25/2002 03:32:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200006060001 86691	
200208060003 59100	08/06/2002 02:11:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199907020002 78701	

				1						
200210070004 89520	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200202010000 55451	
200210070004 89510	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200205070002 12080	
200210070004 89530	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Other:SEE INST
200210070004 89560	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200112260005 64571	
200211180005 73400	11/18/2002 10:48:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		25	14		Lot#:62 Book:25 Pg:14
200211180005 74850	11/18/2002 02:24:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		28	94	200203050001 04811	Lot#:13 Book:28 Pg:94
200211180005 74860	11/18/2002 02:24:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		4	6	200203060001 08141	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6
200211180005 74860	11/18/2002 02:24:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		4	6	200203060001 08141	Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:6
200212060006 09650	12/06/2002 10:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200202130000 75421	
200212060006 09660	12/06/2002 10:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Other:SEE INST
200212060006 09680	12/06/2002 11:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200202150000 78731	
200212060006 11690	12/06/2002 03:47:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200112080005 37271	
200212230006 39200	12/23/2002 07:47:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200205080002 17400	